#### 2024 APPLICATION FOR MOURNING DOVE HUNT

### **September 1-2, 2024**

# South Branch WMA - Hardy County, WV

# READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY, COMPLETE FORMS, AND SIGN. PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE.

First Name	Middle Initial		
/		/	_/
City	State	Zip Code	
TELEPHONE NO			
olled Mourning Dove Hunt on In verifying that I am a dove hu at all participants must be lega of these conditions will resu	which my inter plannir ally licensed ult in my a	name appears.  ng on hunting if  or exempt fror	l I
	Date		
J			
	City  TELEPHONE NO  provided is correct and that the led Mourning Dove Hunt on a verifying that I am a dove huat all participants must be legated of these conditions will result unless signed by each application.	City State  TELEPHONE NO.  provided is correct and that this is the only like Mourning Dove Hunt on which my inverifying that I am a dove hunter planning at all participants must be legally licensed of these conditions will result in my and unless signed by each applicant.  Date	City State Zip Code  TELEPHONE NO.  provided is correct and that this is the only application for a constant of the control of the conditions will result in my application being the conditions will result in my application be applied to the conditions will be a

#### **INSTRUCTIONS:**

- 1. Each applicant must fill out his/her section above.
- 2. Each applicant must sign their name and date application under APPLICANT.
- 3. Successful applicants will be assigned one of 17 hunting stations and may not use any other station.
- 4. Each successful applicant will be permitted to bring two additional people to their assigned hunting station.
- 5. Mail completed application to:

South Branch Dove Hunt WVDNR 1 Depot St. Romney, WV 26757

6. Application must be postmarked no later than midnight July 1, 2024.